OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

K.I.H.F

5630 MME)IEFHE
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+ Date: 2016/4/11

Start: 22:30 |Spectators: -

Game No.:

1-13|

REITT

No. Family and Given Name

Home Team (A)

(+BP+C/A) Pos|

Goals

Time G Al A2 GS|

iGame Winning Shotg

A B GKAGKE GF:GA

Time

Penalties

No. Min Offence Start

End

41 FER =T G

88 ‘’E
82V TF
17V PE—
51V fi =
93V JIF BEA

H15
s
&K
EE

19V $#H 84T
16V ¥ {E—ER
2V [ER &%
23V fHHE R
10V FE FEAXR

(A)

46V 1E% 1ER
1BV #HiE E

4V ki EF
20V TR MG
2V SH Bl

(©)

91V HE B
5V 8l #EF

(A)

r MMOTMOTTMMO MO OO0 TO

06:22
07:01
11:36
25:47
35:06

5 22 - EQ
16 10 - EQ
20 16 82 EQ
82 17 - +1
22 82 88 +1

JtE BT

Team official in bench

23:07
27:39
31:35
38:38

23:07
27:39

16 2 CHARG
93 2 INTRF
22 2 ELBOW
82 2 TRIP

25:07
29:39

31:35 32:36
38:38 40:38

Visiting Team (B) = *Ti#RED BULLETS

No. Family and Given Name (+BP+CIA) POs

Goals

# Time G Al A2 GS

iGame Winning Shots

A B GKAGKE GF:GA

Time

Penalties

No. Min Offence Start

End

8 Vv W& G

5 ==
1F 10N

=X
P&
L
i
BR—Ep

uV xH
58V L
14 HRHE
10 KB
RFH

—R ¥
e K
INLUE B8
Wil #—ER
SR BE

=W K
Y&
#t

= 7y

wi T
& ok 2
>

RE HE—H

r OmMmMmO MmO MmO

1 00:26 89 - - EQ
2 17:43 13 - - EQ
3 32:36 16 - - +1

SH A

Team official in bench

02:18
08:40
21:42
25:37
27:24
28:27
28:27
28:27
33:16

02:18
08:40
21:42
25:37
27:24
28:27
30:27
28:27
33:16

14 2 TRIP
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Game Summary

Saves

Goalkeeper Records
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GKAl GKA2 GKB1 GKB2

GKA MIP GA GKB MIP

GA

10:13 0 :00:
10: 7
11 - 11

113
2
3
ovT
GWs| - : - - - -

R R
RO
1O 0O

1 4 0:
1 4 0:
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41 4500 3 8 4500 5

Startof game: 22:37

Endofgame: 23:59

Timeout A: - Timeout B: -

Game Supervisor : I:Fll”% E:

TOTAL| 5 - 3 31:318:32:10:
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28 - 26 -

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

Goalkeepers Changes

Time GKA

GKB

00:00 41
45:00 -

Head Coarch A: 5 BE
Head Coarch B: =H #BE
Timekeeper: =E Bt
Penalty Timekeeper: F}EF £ K

Goal Judge:
Goal Judge: INEF
Penalty Bench Attendant: ﬁ% *
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Linesman: #MH 7
Linesman:

Referee:

Announcer: BA EH—

Penalty Bench Attendant: Mike Abrams

Scorekeeper: A EA
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